3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-06-26
20:53:14

2 2018-12-24
21:59:50

3 2018-12-24
21:59:50

BITCOIN

1FmCxysm1CmSDmLyté6nS6fUsiVA41p34eV

0.28388768 BTC &
17,921.82 USD

0.28388768 BTC &
17,921.82 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

c3fbd86b6c8377aa8bhB666 - 0.00100000 BTC

ced87d0dalch138fa99f3e

b33ccl196b9242Fd46577

c703192c35230b7a692df1l - 0.00150000 BTC

al16891089b37270abf26e4

abbdfd1fd318721d267d

7378d68c29e7d388cf3edS - 0.00150000 BTC

e2769f09d250b099470b1b

al1c18d5903982a40ff91
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FmCxysm1CmSDmLyt6nS6fUsiVA41p34eV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3fbd86b6c8377aa8b0666ced87d0da0cb138fa99f3eb33cc196b9242fd46577
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3fbd86b6c8377aa8b0666ced87d0da0cb138fa99f3eb33cc196b9242fd46577
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3fbd86b6c8377aa8b0666ced87d0da0cb138fa99f3eb33cc196b9242fd46577
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c703192c35230b7a692df1a16891089b37270abf26e4a6bdfd1fd318721d267d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c703192c35230b7a692df1a16891089b37270abf26e4a6bdfd1fd318721d267d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c703192c35230b7a692df1a16891089b37270abf26e4a6bdfd1fd318721d267d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7378d68c29e7d388cf3ed5e2769f09d250b099470b1ba1c18d5903982a40ff91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7378d68c29e7d388cf3ed5e2769f09d250b099470b1ba1c18d5903982a40ff91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7378d68c29e7d388cf3ed5e2769f09d250b099470b1ba1c18d5903982a40ff91
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11

12

Date & time

2018-12-01
21:08:27

2018-08-19
11:15:57

2018-08-19
11:15:57

2018-08-19
00:23:52

2018-08-18
23:13:31

2018-08-18
23:13:31

2018-08-18
17:35:05

2018-08-18
11:54:05

2018-08-18
10:54:01

Transaction Id

6a4ft9b22e6f83b6627c7a2

bf2a8b2b009d77c1le9dd93

079678bfd930c8f62f20

c4e402e0e59d85101feb78

454318dd3440770f7aaf21

668db9b83a3270c491a4

c4e402e0e59d85101feb78

4543f8dd3440770f7aaf21

668db9b83a3270c491a4

bfa%9447a36264872f84dd3

3bdbcd3113ded66933f991

8839351a45aebh26d0139

42562a38725f679482ab47

3c285dc5ab2atd25f80ebc

671cd7b4fbcébbelabOb?7

42562a38725f679482ab47

3c285dc5abh2aftd25f80ebc

671cd7b4fbcbbelabOb?

5229af64d8be28398d88cf

ec49ef4cad75b207b4f44a

304590196basf71c762b

f4a048cc2791ea84e33eld

2a699fd4cd4ah29f35cf329

81ff7963637b3f246048

75f1e071f2ee358c7h5447

25e0f37%4ced511d4c26be?

dab2bl7al52c5ac2e7d3

Amount

0.00350000

0.05038768

0.05000000

0.05038768

0.04100000

0.10000000

0.05000000

0.10000000

0.04100000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a4f9b22e6f83b6627c7a2bf2a8b2b009d77c1e9dd93079678bfd930c8f62f20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a4f9b22e6f83b6627c7a2bf2a8b2b009d77c1e9dd93079678bfd930c8f62f20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a4f9b22e6f83b6627c7a2bf2a8b2b009d77c1e9dd93079678bfd930c8f62f20
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4e402e0e59d85101fe6784543f8dd3440770f7aaf21668db9b83a3270c491a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4e402e0e59d85101fe6784543f8dd3440770f7aaf21668db9b83a3270c491a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4e402e0e59d85101fe6784543f8dd3440770f7aaf21668db9b83a3270c491a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4e402e0e59d85101fe6784543f8dd3440770f7aaf21668db9b83a3270c491a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4e402e0e59d85101fe6784543f8dd3440770f7aaf21668db9b83a3270c491a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4e402e0e59d85101fe6784543f8dd3440770f7aaf21668db9b83a3270c491a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfa9447a36264872f84dd33bdbcd3113ded66933f9918839351a45aeb26d0139
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfa9447a36264872f84dd33bdbcd3113ded66933f9918839351a45aeb26d0139
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bfa9447a36264872f84dd33bdbcd3113ded66933f9918839351a45aeb26d0139
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42562a38725f679482ab473c285dc5ab2afd25f80ebc671cd7b4fbc6be1ab0b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42562a38725f679482ab473c285dc5ab2afd25f80ebc671cd7b4fbc6be1ab0b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42562a38725f679482ab473c285dc5ab2afd25f80ebc671cd7b4fbc6be1ab0b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42562a38725f679482ab473c285dc5ab2afd25f80ebc671cd7b4fbc6be1ab0b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42562a38725f679482ab473c285dc5ab2afd25f80ebc671cd7b4fbc6be1ab0b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42562a38725f679482ab473c285dc5ab2afd25f80ebc671cd7b4fbc6be1ab0b7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5229af64d8be28398d88cfec49ef4cad75b207b4f44a304590196ba5f71c762b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5229af64d8be28398d88cfec49ef4cad75b207b4f44a304590196ba5f71c762b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5229af64d8be28398d88cfec49ef4cad75b207b4f44a304590196ba5f71c762b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4a048cc2791ea84e33e1daa699fd4cd4b29f35cf32981ff7963637b3f246048
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4a048cc2791ea84e33e1daa699fd4cd4b29f35cf32981ff7963637b3f246048
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4a048cc2791ea84e33e1daa699fd4cd4b29f35cf32981ff7963637b3f246048
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75f1e071f2ee358c7b544725e0f3794ce511d4c26be7dab2b17a152c5ac2e7d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75f1e071f2ee358c7b544725e0f3794ce511d4c26be7dab2b17a152c5ac2e7d3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75f1e071f2ee358c7b544725e0f3794ce511d4c26be7dab2b17a152c5ac2e7d3
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Date & time

2018-08-17
21:30:20

2018-08-17
04:47:47

2018-08-15
04:52:23

2018-08-14
08:06:29

2018-08-14
03:10:59

2018-08-13
17:59:07

Transaction Id

d7f23273b81b2aefe3b0al

1249917113785d1acf32%9b

70f83557c3535c63d9csS

9136aaad988h8e223394d1

d7c13f4186711b31904371

60cd57b5abb9b972e4ad

f4cS6b4ac8ad0?a7f1819%9a9

c528bf3b5cdd20f4326e42

£53b9e12d871af6d7239

37444fee9b73e3eaal801b

068chead713da953d481a5

a45c2860ecOd3dbel3d?

71a99f15662213581298b1

7e5f0flchd44c3c52152c4

2dd5198df17dc004398F

82a2158176e5833966a8b3

67cfc78c9e76465065ch49

£3135Fff24t01024bab24

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

0.03500000

0.03500000

0.00150000

0.00100000

0.00350000

0.00150000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7f23273b81b2aefe3b0a012a9917113785d1acf329b70f83557c3535c63d9c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7f23273b81b2aefe3b0a012a9917113785d1acf329b70f83557c3535c63d9c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7f23273b81b2aefe3b0a012a9917113785d1acf329b70f83557c3535c63d9c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9136aaad988b8e223394d1d7c13f4186711b3190437160cd57b5abb9b972e4ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9136aaad988b8e223394d1d7c13f4186711b3190437160cd57b5abb9b972e4ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9136aaad988b8e223394d1d7c13f4186711b3190437160cd57b5abb9b972e4ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4c56b4c8ad09a7f1819a9c528bf3b5cdd20f4326e42f53b9e12d871af6d7239
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4c56b4c8ad09a7f1819a9c528bf3b5cdd20f4326e42f53b9e12d871af6d7239
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f4c56b4c8ad09a7f1819a9c528bf3b5cdd20f4326e42f53b9e12d871af6d7239
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37444fee9b73e3eaa1801b068cbead713da953d481a5a45c2860ec0d3dbe13d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37444fee9b73e3eaa1801b068cbead713da953d481a5a45c2860ec0d3dbe13d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37444fee9b73e3eaa1801b068cbead713da953d481a5a45c2860ec0d3dbe13d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71a99ff566221358f298b17e5f0f1cbd44c3c52152c42dd5198df17dc004398f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71a99ff566221358f298b17e5f0f1cbd44c3c52152c42dd5198df17dc004398f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71a99ff566221358f298b17e5f0f1cbd44c3c52152c42dd5198df17dc004398f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8aa2158176e5833966a8b367cfc78c9e76465065cb49f3135ff24f01024bab24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8aa2158176e5833966a8b367cfc78c9e76465065cb49f3135ff24f01024bab24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8aa2158176e5833966a8b367cfc78c9e76465065cb49f3135ff24f01024bab24

